.Q 2 OB & B £ B 2 H
MIDI ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD.

TiEHESR [ BRESE(EL)

TREHS e : E1/9957/18 BMEEZ : °H
TAZRYR : J - 837 TRRAR BEHBRY

TAEH e ANEECE(ERA)

WA : R SEA ¢ EricLiu H # :02/03/2020

CIZRERHE / [TREsE B8 ¢

() ¥IZsEk B.M. () INIHFiE - RREE () R¥%
() IEx$aitB.M. () &fE=R /7w () #EH

( ) HEHBM. () HEERESREE () FHEY
() EHfn :

S 2020/ 03/ 11 pi5em EFIER -

fff : 3 H BM

BAETHE K
[0 RE8TES O R&ENTIREMD / BiR [0 #rERE

JRA -

DBFFEEHET -
( )EERMAEEE CIE 4 (/& [ 4@’% ( )EEE TS Ok T4
( )ERFEER CEEEE ()R

R ) B
. L
(OERE ChENE (@R CUENE ( OmmAE Tl yﬁm @mww

ST EEAMTH
( ) E@tk LI

SBEALEFT
( TBER IR ( OFEHECIEE ( SEHIIENE () TEmmiRse CIERe:
( PR CIEIHE ( )QSHF [ClEiHE ( HéEmmOIEme: ( Ha ___ TTEHE

~
(RS, BB o
HK ¢2{2 /19 EEEEES ~

X:\Administration\Form'\E.I. FormR2.doc



i .' FERHREARAT | TFESE1-837 R BR&T HEH: 2018.11.13  [EZ: |EHEF

‘ MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. [HEHE 25 . BIEMRERLT | ik bk H#A: 2017.11.16 Rl A 5¥EH ¢ MO ZEiE

R HBCAB.M.Z& TE B HER : e o Hi: MOSEAE] » TIEERAGIEREE
BM4R5%: 837-CW-MOI-F-HPO3E  |A/C Code: 2020.01.02 (JEEI/9957H) FBMAISEL9536ELDRIE  BIBM
Fot | IEEUER R e T EE B | HEA | &M | sEm | B fE MO1 MO2 MO3 MO4 MO5
1 |HEERD TC90341I AR 1 15538 |30 | 15568 1 & |SHAH4(E - THES F4(E 6500 | 6400 | 6400 | 6400 | -10132
2 833-CZ1%g4E RE 8172 22 8194 | {E [SHESFI2{E -~ THE FH4(HE 1700 1625 1625 1625 1619
3 F201-08 850 e 31826 34 31860 | € |SHFH4(E - THFH6(E 6500 6400 6400 6400 6160
4 K202 - 0684 ES ek 31826 34 31860 | £ |$HEE 6500 6400 6400 6400 6160
5 B %202- 1 888 Fe 28 HEE 232 10 242 & |TH4&H 48 48 48 48 50
6 EETHIREB(B)x 10GE)) B 868 B 880 ok |EBEERAHGIRER) 880
7 D12mmigaaiE =EEA 30980 30980 | K |4 EFBINAH 6300 6200 6200 6200 6080
8 EPDM HERESSES |25x9.5(7) %42 (L=150mm) L) 15874 15874 | ¥ |BEEEH 3300 3175 3175 3175 3049
9 D.C.791Bf7KHE BRONZE 9301 9301 X 300MLE S, EEZENBEEEAA] 190 1860 1860 1860 1821
10 D.C.791B5 K2 RE 5577 5577 S |EERE CRER) /300 | 1200 1115 1115 1115 1031
11 D.C.791B57K & RE 397 397 S| EEAASEMOE/B00MLE T | 85 79 79 79 75
12 D.C.791F5 /KB BRONZE 101 101 SC | A BT /300MLAE 3T 23 20 20 20 17
13 D.C.I91[5 7Kk ) 1070 1070 | X |WesEceTRERE A /300MLE R | 220 214 214 214 208
14 M6x15 [ 72 # 44 A4-70 246360 | 640 | 247000 | kir |4HEET A THSH 49700 | 49272 | 49272 | 49270 | 49484
15 M6x10-F- B2 # 44 A4-70 31670 31670 | hr |[ERETTRESE 6500 6334 6334 6334 6168
16 M6x10-F- B8 #% 44 A4-70 31670 31670 | fir [{ERETAERAE 6500 6350 6350 6350 6120
17 M6x12[E BE 1 44 A4-70 156 156 M (AT R AT 35 30 30 30 31
18 LSz O 7S 78 L N T MV AR 20 16 16 16 10
19 M6x15[H] 78 4 4% A4-70 40484 | 120 | 40604 | kr |[BEAESH 8200 8130 8130 8130 8014
20 M5x1 2[E] 58 # 44 A4-70 1280 1280 fir B AENETLS 270 256 256 256 242
21 M5x10[E] 28 # 4 A4-70 880 880 fr [(EEAPINE 200 176 176 176 152
) #8x1/2" T 58 80 7 A4-70 320 320 AL | AR O 70 64 64 64 58
23 #10X5/8" [E 5848 7T A4-70 196350 196350 | #r |EwEezsk GommE . deeis | 40000 | 39300 | 39300 | 39300 | 38450
24 #10X5/8" [H 28 48 F A4-70 78750 78750 | K |EmEsszeer SommE o uresgaz) | 16000 | 15750 | 15750 | 15750 | 15500
25 M5x50-FBE 44 A4-70 7590 7590 fr (AT 1550 1518 1518 1518 1486
26 3/16"x9/16"FEE 4% A4-70 15874 | 176 16050 | K |EEEREELE 3300 3175 3175 3175 3225
27 3/16"x9/16" [EITE#LE A470 | 23811 | 478 | 24280 | 1 |EEENETEHAE 5000 4900 4900 4900 4589
28 | HE &R/ 3/16"x3/8"[EIFE A A4-70 3 31076_) 520 | 31506 _y i |fETCO03FHE24ir/57 13000 | 12810 | 12810 | 12810 | -19834
29 3/16"x3/8"[E]GHEAR A4-70 464 14 478 fr MERRALIE, 2k (E EB) 40 32 32 32 342
30 3/16"x3/8" [EITEH%E% A4-70 7976 124 8100 ML |(EHEZE RS, ki3 1700 1625 1625 1625 1595
31 3/16"x3/8"HA SR A4-70 63652 | 456 64108 KL [{EFRY\,2H1/52 13000 | 12830 | 12830 | 12830 | 12618
32 3/16"x9/32" S FE#4R A4-70 190488 | 602 | 191090 | i |A-ES4AHSEH - 2944 39000 | 38250 | 38250 | 38250 | 37340

F1H #£3H




_ .' SEEARAT | TA29.-837 g BRAL 8 081113 |2 |45
‘ MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Lid. [ ER 478 : BUERRIRD | AR H 4: 20171116 |BIZ: FEHH © AMOSE SR
R BB MR T8 M0 : fE4 S e H#: MOSEIRET » THRASER A EREE

BM4R9E: 837-CW-MO1-F-HPO3F  |A/C Code: 2020.01.02 (JEEI/9957H) LEBMARISELYSICEZTRLE FEIBM

AR ERGETN FCFE 5% Vet 4wt [iRGS== BEE BH | &F | 488 | Bf tHx MO1 MO2 MO3 MO4 MO5
33 ROCKWOOL THERMALLROCK $110 |CSR 1200x600xSOBEE4R |  jrikta 16053 16053 | ¥ [50mm thk x110keg/m3 BEEsR4% | 3300 3210 3210 3210 3123
34 b FA AT R 80265 80265 | K |{ERmEE (—FHE) 16500 | 16053 | 16053 | 16053 | 15606
35 2" $5 ALK 61804 61804 N (e i las 13000 | 12360 | 12360 | 12360 | 11724
36 Tt it et ——] 320 808 803 808 796
37 EFERA B 50 50 % |125Mx200M—% UEREFES | 13 10 10 10 7
38 HZE BN Hf 2783 2783 BE[1LSMX3M(EEEE R R ) 600 556 556 556 515
39 B e 1240 1240 % |ImX100m—#% (BoRlEEEm) 260 248 248 248 236
40 FEIREL B 6200 6200 % |oswE  (mapasosassiD | 1300 1240 1240 1240 1180
41 PO~ PREERBAR HEs 45655 45655 | & |23m/E 9200 9130 9130 9130 9065
42 =T EREEEAR Ha 38810 38810 | # [23m/ 7800 7760 | 7760 7760 7730
43 —HREEAR =i 41025 41025 | & [2m/# 8300 8205 | 8205 8205 8110
44 —T{REEREAR B 26640 26640 | % [23m/& 5400 5330 5330 5330 5250
45 T RS (B)x4(ED) men 30612 | 88 | 30700 | Gk |EBEERACKER) 6200 | 6140 | 6140 | 6140 | 6080
46 3/16"x1/4"EEEESS A4-70 3400 50 3450 K |sofEr el oaEa | 3450

47 M5x15FEfkAS A4-70 1265 35 1300 R | EEE R AR GERERD | 1300

48 M5x15° FIE 4% A4-70 17192 | 224 | 17416 | i | EE a0 ldER EA 3600 3485 3485 3485 3361
49 3/16"x1/2" Bl TS A4-70 95100 | 150 | 95250 | ir |SDHEFY, A-dtEkbNESEMAA | 19500 [ 19050 | 19050 | 19050 | 18600
30 M5x15FHE#EER A4-70 9915 185 10100 | i [(EerHESAsE A 2050 2020 2020 2020 1990
51 MS5x12[ElTRIRA A4-70 174092 174092 | ki |[fEBERIB/EREEAH 35000 | 34818 | 34818 | 34818 | 34638
52 A =) 23903 23903 | & |3M/E CELEEARLRD 4850 4780 4780 4780 4713
53 ] SEE! 3205 3205 % |3M/A CaEERHEZTIEROAD | 700 640 640 640 585
>4 GRESLE YN = 1390 1300 | BB |1.SMX3M@Ek a4 ) 300 280 280 280 250
355 D.C.791 7Kk RE 1860 1860 S |k O R /300MLE L 400 372 372 372 344
56 D.C.791Bf7K 2 R 2077 2077 B BEEAR /300MLAE X 500 415 415 415 332
57 D.C.791B57K & e 8151 8151 S |fBE BRI /300MLAE ST 1700 1630 1630 1630 1561
58 D.C.791B/7KfE e 1162 1162 32 |f&SDEIELH/300MLEE 260 232 232 232 206
59 D.C.791F5 7Kk GREY 265 265 | EER B IER O A 65 53 53 53 41
60 M6x15°T 58 # 44 A4-70 40484 | 118 | 40602 | ki |[BEFAESH 8200 8130 8130 8130 8012
61 #8X1/2" [EITES o A4-70 6696 104 6300 fr 1B E L8R 1400 1360 1360 1360 1320
62 M5x15FuEkak A4-70 1890 60 1950 K |#2SD, FDE:AmnArERA C(6F, @8R | 975 975

F2H H#3H




K & #3183 7-CWH-K 1185, eI 281 L FEES011% .

_ ." FHEERAIRAT | TA8EI837 et BRAL FL: 081113 |2 |43
_ MIDI Aluminium Fabricaror Ltd. [ M #4758 © EUEMERLS | s obk =EE 2017.11.16 |87 EEHE ¢ SMOSEE %
& FABC B M. 3= TEEDER © et Eiys o EI - MOS¥i 2] » TIRERTFATEREE

BM4R9E: 837-CW-MO1-F-HPO3F  |A/C Code: 2020.01.02 REI/9957H) HEBMAIEELOS36E LRk EBM

ok | B HC {55 et 4t ot B BH | B | B | Bfr ¥ MO1 MO2 MO3 MO4 MO5
63 M6x 1588 Fi$] A4-70 945 35 930 Hr |BHBE2/6007H (27/F) 980

64 wRmARRMtmE]  AFT ECERH | RARESA it 852 8 860 £ | EHEMLAD 172 5 172 172 172
65 mmmamngemml ST UERA | BB A g 621 9 630 = | (SpiEfzHD 126 126 126 126 126
66 M6X40[B] BEA 4% A4-70 1704 24 1728 K (BRI A EHE AZ0 | 360 342 342 342 342
67 3/16"x9/32 " HE kA% A4-70 11360 70 11430 | fir |{EWseE K i 2350 2286 2286 2286 PRI
68 M6x12 [B] B8 4 %% A4-70 208723 208723 | hr {EEMESEIREA 42000 | 41745 | 41745 | 41745 | 41488
69 M6x12 [ ZE # %4 A4-70 96055 96055 ML ({EE A 20000 | 19220 | 19220 | 19220 | 18395
70 EHFLEZHI O 10mm Cee) 152389 152380 | ir |semmees gasomeestm) | 31000 | 30480 | 30480 | 30480 | 29949
71 M6X3075 Tt A4-70 1242 24 1266 KL [ RARCCRSESMEEE (BFO | 280 250 250 250 236
72 3/16"x1/4"F FEHk 44 A4-70 31748 | 352 | 32100 | kr |[EBEEEMINAE 4kiiE 6500 6420 6420 6420 6340
73 3/16"x1/2" [EITE#ER A4-70 7976 | 124 8100 fir [BEE L&, /2 1700 1625 1625 1625 1525
74 837-SDH-03 & i e 7976 26 8002 Fr_ [SHESFH2{E - THES F4{E 1700 1600 1600 1600 1502
75 202 1AFHREF0 & 1242 58 1300 Fr o |mARAIE (BEO 300 260 260 260 220
76 D.C.791F}57K B GREY 260 20 280 X |ERmEgssmos R am | 65 60 60 60 35
77 3/16"x5/8" [EIGE %44 A4-70 23811 | 478 | 24289 | #r |(EEENEKHH 5000 4900 4900 4900 4589
78| HE MSXSmmNABESAERE) | A4-70 31076 | 524 | 31600 | ki |{&£837-CWH-KIHIHSEEH] 6500 6320 6320 6320 6140
9| HEE 3/16"x3/16" B EEHE 44 A4-70 31076 | 524 | 31600 | Hr |1&837-CWH-KI f0iEH (HEAD | 6500 6320 6320 6320 6140
80 |HtsingE: |EV1225h CLETHE10557 30 B8 N501 13283 7-CWH-K 131165 ki 15538 | 30 | 15568 | & |EELA@EEEL#AHZ | 3200 | 3120 | 3120 | 3120 | 3008
*EEEA ¢ 1 A#L#2RMKIBEI 225K B K _E A 837-CWH-K 1 $085, 2 X ANEEFE /D AL B2 4440 FERD . DH#T8, #T9EEF FRRE K iR% 3480 &5 &

FEIHH#3H




